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Meetings 
Monday May 5 BANK HOLIDAY
Tuesday May 6
Wednesday May 7
Thursday May 8
Friday May 9

Monday May 12
Tuesday May 13
Wednesday May 14 7.00.p.m. Council - Mayor Making 
Thursday May 15
Friday May 16

Monday May 19
Tuesday May 20
Wednesday May 21
Thursday May 22 7.00.p.m. Council AGM 
Friday May 23

Monday May 26 BANK HOLIDAY
Tuesday May 27
Wednesday May 28
Thursday May 29
Friday May 30

Monday June 2
Tuesday June 3
Wednesday June 4
Thursday June 5
Friday June 6

Monday June 9
Tuesday June 10
Wednesday June 11 9.30.a.m. Planning Committee 

5.00.p.m. Cabinet 
Thursday June 12
Friday June 13

Monday June 16
Tuesday June 17
Wednesday June 18 5.00.p.m Licensing and Community Protection 
Thursday June 19
Friday June 20

Monday June 23
Tuesday June 24 10.30am Portfolio Holder for Housing, Infrastructure and Transport 

Schedule of Meetings for the 2025/26 Municipal Year
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Wednesday June 25 3.00pm Hackney Carriage 
Thursday June 26
Friday June 27

Monday June 30
Tuesday July 1
Wednesday July 2
Thursday July 3 2.00 p.m Communities Scrutiny Panel
Friday July 4

Monday July 7
Tuesday July 8
Wednesday July 9 9.30.a.m Planning Committee 
Thursday July 10 2.00.p.m. Health & Wellbeing Board 

4.30 p.m. Children and Lifelong Learning Scrutiny Panel 
7.00.p.m. Town and Parish Liason Committee 

Friday July 11

Monday July 14
Tuesday July 15 6.30 p.m Transport, Infrastructure and Strategic Housing Scrutiny Panel 
Wednesday July 16 3.00.p.m. Hackney Carriage 

3.30.p.m. Freshney Place Cabinet Sub Committee 
5.00.p.m. Cabinet 

Thursday July 17 9.30 a.m. Audit and Governance Committee 
Friday July 18

Monday July 21
Tuesday  July 22
Wednesday July 23 9.30.a.m. Standards and Adjudication Committee 
Thursday July 24 7.00 p.m. Council 
Friday July 25

Monday July 28
Tuesday July 29
Wednesday July 30 4.30 p.m. Health and Adult Social Care Scrutiny Panel 
Thursday July 31 10.00.a.m Economy, Culture and Tourism Scrutiny Panel 
Friday August 1

Monday August 4
Tuesday August 5
Wednesday August 6 9.30.a.m. Planning Committee
Thursday August 7
Friday August 8 10.00 a.m. Executive & Scrutiny Liaison Board 

Monday August 11
Tuesday August 12
Wednesday August 13 3.00.p.m. Hackney Carriage 
Thursday August 14
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Friday August 15

Monday August 18
Tuesday August 19 10.30 a.m. Portfolio Holder for Housing, Infrastructure and Transport 
Wednesday August 20 5.00.p.m. Cabinet 
Thursday August 21
Friday August 22

Monday August 25 BANK HOLIDAY
Tuesday August 26
Wednesday August 27
Thursday August 28
Friday August 29

Monday September 1
Tuesday September 2
Wednesday September 3 9.30 a.m. Planning Committee 

Thursday September 4 2.00.p.m. Communities Scrutiny Panel 
Friday September 5

Monday September 8
Tuesday September 9
Wednesday September 10 5.00.p.m. Licensing and Community Protection 
Thursday September 11 9.30 a.m. Audit and Governance Committee

(provisional, only if required for Statement of Accounts)
4.30 p.m. Children and Lifelong Learning Scrutiny Panel 

Friday September 12

Monday September 15
Tuesday September 16 6.30 p.m. Transport, Infrastructure and Strategic Housing Scrutiny Panel 
Wednesday September 17 3.00.p.m. Hackney Carriage 

3.30.p.m. Freshney Place Cabinet Sub Committee 
5.00.p.m Cabinet 

Thursday September 18
Friday September 19

Monday September  22
Tuesday September 23
Wednesday September 24
Thursday September 25 7.00.p.m. Council 
Friday September 26

Monday September 29
Tuesday September 30
Wednesday October 1 9.30.a.m. Planning Committee 

4.30 p.m. Health and Adult Social Care Scrutiny Panel  
Thursday October 2 10.00.a.m. Economy, Culture and Tourism  Scrutiny Panel 

2:00.p.m Health & Wellbeing Board 
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Friday October 3

Monday October 6 9.30.a.m Appointments Committee 
Tuesday October 7
Wednesday October 8 9.30.a.m. Standards and Adjudication Committee 

5.00.p.m. Cabinet 
Thursday October 9 2.00.p.m. Crime and Disorder Committee 
Friday October 10 10.00.a.m. Executive & Scrutiny Liaison Board 

Monday October 13
Tuesday October 14
Wednesday October 15
Thursday October 16
Friday October 17

Monday October 20
Tuesday October 21 10.30 a.m. Portfolio Holder for Housing, Infrastructure and Transport 
Wednesday October 22 3.00.p.m. Hackney Carriage 
Thursday October 23
Friday October 24

Monday October 27
Tuesday October 28
Wednesday October 29 9.30.a.m. Planning Committee 
Thursday October 30 7.15.p.m. Town and Parish Liaison Committee 
Friday October 31

Monday November 3
Tuesday November 4
Wednesday November 5 5.00.p.m. Licensing and Community Protection Committee 
Thursday November 6 10.30.a.m. Audit and Governance Committee 
Friday November 7

Monday November 10
Tuesday November 11 6.30pm Transport, Infrastructure and Strategic Housing Scrutiny Panel 
Wednesday November 12 3.30.p.m. Freshney Place Cabinet Sub Committee

5.00.p.m. Cabinet 
Thursday November 13 4.30.p.m. Children and Lifelong Learning Scrutiny Panel 
Friday November 14

Monday November 17
Tuesday November 18
Wednesday November 19 3.00.p.m. Hackney Carriage 

Thursday November 20 2.00.p.m. Communities Scrutiny Panel 
Friday November 21

Monday November 24
Tuesday November 25
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Wednesday November 26 9.30.a.m. Planning Committee 
4.30.p.m. Health and Adult Social Care Scrutiny Panel 

Thursday November 27 10.00.a.m Economy, Culture and Tourism Scrutiny Panel 
Friday November 28

Monday December 1
Tuesday December 2
Wednesday December 3 9.30.a.m. Standards and Adjudication Committee 
Thursday December 4 2:00.p.m Health & Wellbeing Board 
Friday December 5 10.00 a.m. Executive and Scrutiny Liaison Board

Monday December 8 6.00.p.m Informal Budget Scrutiny Session 1 
Tuesday December 9 2.00.p.m Informal Budget Scrutiny Session 2 
Wednesday December 10 5.00.p.m. Cabinet
Thursday December 11 7.00.p.m Council
Friday December 12

Monday December 15
Tuesday December 16 10.30 a.m. Portfolio Holder for Housing, Infrastructure and Transport 
Wednesday December 17 3.00.p.m. Hackney Carriage
Thursday December 18
Friday December 19

Monday December 22
Tuesday December 23
Wednesday December 24
Thursday December 25 BANK HOLIDAY
Friday December 26 BANK HOLIDAY

Monday December 29
Tuesday December 30
Wednesday December 31
Thursday January 1 BANK HOLIDAY
Friday January 2

Monday January 5
Tuesday January 6
Wednesday January 7 9.30am Planning Committee 
Thursday January 8 2.00.p.m. Communities Scrutiny Panel 
Friday January 9

Monday January 12
Tuesday January 13 6.30.p.m. Transport, Infrastructure and Strategic Housing Scrutiny Panel 
Wednesday January 14 5.00.p.m. Cabinet
Thursday January 15 4.30.p.m. Children and Lifelong Learning Scrutiny Panel 

Friday January 16
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Monday January 19 2.00 p.m. Budget Scrutiny 
Tuesday January 20 6.00 p.m. Budget Scrutiny (repeat session) 
Wednesday January 21 3.00.p.m. Hackney Carriage 
Thursday January 22 10.00.a.m Economy, Culture and Tourism Scrutiny Panel 

7.15.p.m. Town and Parish Liaison Committee 
Friday January 23

Monday January 26
Tuesday January 27
Wednesday January 28 9.30.a.m. Planning Committee 

4.30.p.m. Health and Adult Social Care Scrutiny Panel 
Thursday January 29 10.30.a.m. Audit & Governance Committee 
Friday January 30

Monday February 2
Tuesday February 3
Wednesday February 4
Thursday February 5
Friday February 6 10.00.a.m. Executive & Scrutiny Liaison Board 

Monday February 9
Tuesday February 10 10.30.a.m. Portfolio Holder for Housing, Infrastructure and Transport 
Wednesday February 11 3.30.p.m. Freshney Place Cabinet Sub Committee 

5.00.pm. Cabinet 
Thursday February 12 2.00.p.m. Health & Wellbeing Board 
Friday February 13

Monday February 16
Tuesday February 17
Wednesday February 18 3.00.p.m. Hackney Carriage 
Thursday February 19 7.00.p.m. Council (Budget) 
Friday February 20

Monday February 23
Tuesday February 24
Wednesday February 25 9.30.a.m. Planning Committee 
Thursday February 26 2.00.p.m. Communities Scrutiny Panel 
Friday February 27

Monday March 2
Tuesday March 3 6.30.p.m. Transport, Infrastructure and Strategic Housing Scrutiny Panel 
Wednesday March 4 5.00.p.m. Licensing And Community Protection  
Thursday March 5 4.30.p.m. Children and Lifelong Learning Scrutiny Panel 
Friday March 6

Monday March 9
Tuesday March 10



 NO RESTRICTIONS#

Wednesday March 11 5.00.p.m. Cabinet 
Thursday March 12 10:00.a.m Economy, Culture and Tourism Scrutiny Panel 
Friday March 13

Monday March 16
Tuesday March 17
Wednesday March 18 4.30.p.m. Health and Adult Social Care Scrutiny Panel 
Thursday March 19
Friday March 20

Monday March 23
Tuesday March 24 10.30.a.m. Portfolio Holder for Housing, Infrastructure and Transport 
Wednesday March 25 9.30.a.m. Planning Committee 

3.00.p.m. Hackney Carriage 
Thursday March 26 7.00.p.m. Council 
Friday March 27

Monday March 30
Tuesday March 31
Wednesday April 1 5.00.p.m. Cabinet 
Thursday April 2
Friday April 3 BANK HOLIDAY

Monday April 6 BANK HOLIDAY
Tuesday April 7
Wednesday April 8 9.30.a.m. Standards and Adjudication Committee 
Thursday April 9
Friday April 10 10.00a.m. Executive & Scrutiny Liaison Board 

Monday April 13 9.30 a.m. Appointments Committee
Tuesday April 14
Wednesday April 15 3.00.p.m. Hackney Carriage 
Thursday April 16 9.30.a.m. Audit and Governance Committee 

7.15.p.m. Town and Parish Liaison Committee
Friday April 17

Monday April 20
Tuesday April 21
Wednesday April 22 9.30.a.m. Planning Committee 
Thursday April 23
Friday April 24

Monday April 27
Tuesday April 28
Wednesday April 29
Thursday April 30
Friday May 1
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Monday May 4 BANK  HOLIDAY
Tuesday May 5
Wednesday May 6
Thursday May 7 ELECTIONS
Friday May 8

Monday May 11
Tuesday May 12
Wednesday May 13
Thursday May 14 7.00.p.m. Council - Mayor Making 
Friday May 15

Monday May 18
Tuesday May 19
Wednesday May 20
Thursday May 21 7.00.p.m. AGM 
Friday May 22

Monday May 25 BANK  HOLIDAY
Tuesday May 26
Wednesday May 27
Thursday May 28
Friday May 29

Monday June 1
Tuesday June 2
Wednesday June 3
Thursday June 4
Friday June 5

Monday June 8
Tuesday June 9
Wednesday June 10 9.30.a.m. Planning Committee 
 5.00.p.m. Cabinet 
Thursday June 11
Friday June 12

Monday June 15
Tuesday June 16 10.30 a.m Portfolio Holder for Housing, Infrastructure and Transport 

Wednesday June 17
Thursday June 18
Friday June 19
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